
J30 Noumea 2
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

19 JUN 2023
City,Country

Noumea, CAL

ORDER OF PLAY
Wednesday 21 Jun 2023
Grade Tourn. Key

J-J30-CAL-02A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Paule Zamponi 

Court 1
Starting at 09:00

GS R16 

Shiori TAKEDA (AUS) [1]
vs.

MIRAI KAMEOKA (JPN)

Court 2
Starting at 09:00

BS R16 

Minhoon LEE (KOR) [8]
vs.

Damien CALDEIRA (SGP)

Court 7
Starting at 09:00

GS R16 

Rebecca CAIRNS (AUS) [7]
vs.

Ruri KAWASHIMA (JPN)

Court 8
Starting at 09:00

BS R16 

Chase ZHAO (AUS)
vs.

Eita SUZUKI (JPN) [5]

1

Followed by
BS R16 

Jalane SALAUN-OUILLEMON (FRA)

vs.
Abass KENNEH (AUS) [3]

Followed by
GS R16 

Olivia COLLINS (AUS) [5]
vs.

Rio OTAKI (JPN)

Followed by
BS R16 

Daniel JOVANOVSKI (AUS) [1]

vs.
Simon TREMOLIERES (SGP)

Followed by
GS R16 

Kasumi HIRAYAMA (JPN) [3]
vs.

Josephine DEBALEVU (FIJ)

2

Not Before 11:30
BS R16 

Louam BOIVIN (CAL)
vs.

aoi OURA (JPN) [2]

Not Before 11:30
GS R16 

Summer HUPFELD (AUS)
vs.

Jessica BOARD (AUS) [8]

Not Before 11:30
BS R16 

Harrison CARE (AUS) [4]
vs.

Hiva KELLEY (PYF)

Not Before 11:30
BS R16 

Kensei KONISHI (JPN)
vs.

Adavait MANTRI (SGP) [7]

3

Followed by
GS R16 

Risa OOKOSHI (JPN)
vs.

Taylor BURKE (AUS)

Followed by
GS R16 

Acalia SHAMIM (AUS)
vs.

Naomi HAGI (HKG) [2]

Followed by
BS R16 

Josh HINTON (GBR) [6]
vs.

Zaineddine YASSEER (AUS)

Followed by
GS R16 

Kokona ISHII (JPN)
vs.

Rosanna CHEN (HKG)

4

After Rest, Not Before 15:30

BD QF 
Brian DONNELLY (AUS) /
Stas MAJEWSKI (POL)

vs.
Daniel JOVANOVSKI (AUS) /
Jalane SALAUN-OUILLEMON (FRA)

After Rest, Not Before 15:30

GD QF 
Olivia COLLINS (AUS) /

Shiori TAKEDA (AUS) [1]
vs.

Josephine DEBALEVU (FIJ) /
Roselyn TUPUOLA (SAM)

After Rest, Not Before 15:30

GD QF 
Amy GRAY (AUS) /

LEANA NANNAPANENI (AUS)
vs.

Anna HSU (TPE) [2] /
Alize YARWOOD (AUS)

After Rest, Not Before 15:30

BD QF 
aoi OURA (JPN) /

Eita SUZUKI (JPN) [1]
vs.

Minhoon LEE (KOR) /
Chase ZHAO (AUS)

5

After Rest, Not Before 17:00

BD QF 
Kwok Ting Makson CHAN (HKG) /

vicente LEBEL (CAL)
vs.

Harrison CARE (AUS) [2] /
Josh HINTON (GBR)

After Rest, Not Before 16:30

BD QF 
Simon TREMOLIERES (SGP) /

Niki ZANDES (AUS)
vs.

Yuta AMANO (JPN) /
Louam BOIVIN (CAL)

After Rest, Not Before 16:30

GD QF 
Kasumi HIRAYAMA (JPN) /

Rio OTAKI (JPN) [3]
vs.

Risa OOKOSHI (JPN) /
Boidehi UKIL (NZL)

After Rest, Not Before 16:30

GD QF 
Naomi HAGI (HKG) /
Kokona ISHII (JPN)

vs.
Annabel CHAPMAN (NZL) /
Genevieve DICKEY (NZL)

6

 Any matches on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 
 

 20 JUN 2023 16:27
 PIETERS Jean-Louis  Paule Zamponi


